3 30 A A

REMIIKEEEHNENAN NO.111

20084F5H -6 A

BCHRZEE(X1978FICEEL. CNO5A208IZ, HESOFEAEFX MR FET,
BEZEEOERERL MEICHTIEHNEENHFEL .

»H W} H

 ; £ E A& A H kR # Hi kR £
BEAZEARBEL VRO LRRE * RERSEES RSy ARG ERESEES 1995
BEAZEEME VRSO LGEERE BERE * REEBMES RSy LARRERERES 1995
FCEAZEEMEA R REHRERE * MEZAMEMSSETRERESZES 1996
R HEZEEMEA S RELEE BEHE * BETHEMEMN S S BERERESES 1996
R H D ZE &K ih BA=E5H BREE 1996
TKEL-EHE MZERFIREVEARERIGRER 2006

* EMIEEEAFAICRYET



FRATHE  BHBRE 2 ERBD 2

g A

RODRITEONNZF
MEov RO Ty MEEZELD
RATHIIESHEIET DD

MZEHREED
AJEVREEBE MOV ORATHD
SERITHECAENIH

D, RITHEERS £ sztoroomzEmesy—3

F<hMBEa—FFBAM

REHKE

BOLLACTEOITRORITHOMFEH

£ DA =Y B RO 28 i

Pk PILLVRITHED AR

M ThMARITHDT T
REW-ZEORELRERE

Dy RREHIONHE  IE-fi
BARDIREH 2007-2008

ZEEEDABC

EEF A
EY o —td &
HIEFME (FH
T e R R

e gia [EH
L.F.E.O—4X
AN TRITA
FOEX Fh
Q)i dE7]
PitiESE
H5#
%

KEHTRITHMARS

=EEF
BIN—B
TSI )AI18—

FfEstr (A

H iR #t
Rt

B4

EEAL

AFE#

A4HOX R
EE

Bt e+t

is=

g4t
BAREXH R
R4t

BT EHE#
AAREFHMtt
RIEEHR
—RER
AADRH AR
AARRH AR

th bR £
1993
1995

1996
1997
1997
1999
2000
2001
2002
2002
2003
2004
2005
2005
2005
2007
2007



ZEPEE D

z £ EE 4 H kR ft Hi iR
BHAZEE RIEOSEFEL * EtxEE 2002
TheZ2# B 2005
R ZE A4HOR AR 2006
ﬂiﬁ@l?rﬁ—hﬁ»{ﬁ 200642007 * JALDS Rasa=r—3i3> 2006

EZEI+YFIT AR 2006-2007 AHARHER 2006
E‘ZEEI # 2007 RHEERZEESR = 2007
BEZEE/N\VRTYY 2007 BRHERZEER =1 2007
EEBELHONDEKR ARFER FH  LEE 2007
ITF7HR—kN\URT Y * A TRt 2007

* ENIEEERRMAIZRYES
Ze B <

= £ EEF A H iR #t Hi R EE
RITERHL.RTIL. T—</R—Y  ZBE IT7H—T. REV—EXDLEFELIDOIER SR ILOYy—FIL 2000
REZMATD  MERTERTI&MLS BARLZMEMZEHGE FTLOEL 2004
TETEC RULORITHLEEEZIIBROTONEL WHKE RYmAt 2004
MEEHDIEEL PEHFX RILEEE 2005
TSR R2y T A Ea g AHORHER 2005
CS Award£Ef14'S5 1) 2003-2005 B HZE#ECSYIEE BEAZEHECSHES 2006
ZEETEMEESA AR 2008-2009 A HORHEER 2007



it 22 B ERE - E I TIIT

4 4 F 1L FIITHE H kR # &
AIRLINE(Z7351Y) ATl AHOR R AEEM D —F—
AIR STAGE(I7RT—Y) AT AHBRH R "

AIR WORLD(TZ77J—JLK) AT I7T—ILk "
AVIATIONWEEK & SPACE TECHNOLOGY ((#:t) AT McGraw-Hill Companies 7
fin ZE $x fifr AT AAMERNHE "
fZE1E R AT Bttt "
fmzEI7y AT XHE "
TLKE S (FHE)  FH (F4ME) e =P e "
AAALT—F RS (FiB) AT JALT IL—T "
EAOESES - (FE) AT ANAT JL—T "
AFATYE V—F—XLE1—BARERENGE (8 RAT (FelE) 1FA4TyFMZE "
HAERERFEELY x  EETIAT BHEZEEMEHERTER RESEENE
BRIEEAEZEEREELY *  EHATIAT MEMPIREGAERIGREZEER "

* EMIEEEAFAICRYET



	Sheet1

